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# Name Organization  Address Email address Phone number 
1 Chuck Chapman RailWorks 12740 - B  Lakeland Road CChapman@RailWorks.com 5623563350 
2 Ramon Gonzalez AUXITEC USA 10575 Holman Ave,, Los Angeles, CA, 90024 ramonc.gonzalez@auxitecusa.com 3233761483 
3 William Goldsberry National Railroad Safety Services 2568 Industrial Blvd. Ste# 105  West Sacramento, CA 95691 wgoldsberry@nrssinc.net 513-341-9657 

4 Sandra O. Floyd OUTSOURCE Consulting Services, 
Inc. (OCSI.co) 

7901 Oakport Street, Suite 3800, Oakland, CA  94621 sandra,floyd@ocsi.co 510-986-0686, Ext. 
115 

5 Alba Arribas Auxitec Spain c/ Vizconde de Matamala 7, Madrid international@auxitec.es 0034676431802 
6 Marie Ornellas OUTSOURCE Consulting Services, 

Inc. (OCSI.co) 
7901 Oakport Street, Suite 3800, Oakland, CA 94621 marie.ornellas@ocsi.co 510-986-0686, Ext. 

113 
7 Frank Frea Hydraulic Controls Inc. 2537 E JENSEN ave fresno ca 93706 ffrea@hydraulic-controls.com 559-268-4291 
8 Gary Hamm The Solis Group 131 N. El Molino Avenue, #100, Pasadena, CA 91101 ghamm@thesolisgroup.comm 626-685-6989 
9 Nancy Hauss International  Electronic 

Machines Corporation 
850 River Street, Troy New York  12180 nhauss@iem.net 518-268-1636 Ext, 

120 
10 Angel S Marquez Ghirardelli Associates Roseville, CA amarquez@ghirardelliassoc.com 559 259-2871 
11 Antonio Arribas Auxitec LLC 10575 Holman Ave,Los Angeles,CA 90024 aarribas@auxitec.es +34 608382066 
12 Chris Kay Siegfried 3428 Brookside Road Stockton, CA 95219 ckay@siegfriedeng.com 209 943 2021 
13 Bert Somers Ferrovial Agroman West, LLC 222 N Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 1925, El Segundo, CA 90245 bsomers@ferrovial.us 310-569-3433 
14 Armando Ramos Ramos CS 155 N. Lake Ave., Pasadena, CA 91101 aramos@ramoscs.com 6269054888 
15 ray thomas Bridgewater Equipment Inc. 20075 Kindeall Dr. San Befnardino Ca. 92407 services@bridgewaterequipment,com 909-887-0052 
16 Yulia Leskovets Freeport-McMoRan 48-94 Bayway Avenue, Elizabeth, NJ, 07202 yleskove@fmi.com 908-721-85-32 
17 Sam Mansour Moffatt & Nichol (M&N) 555 Anton Blvd. Suite 400 Costa Mesa, CA 92626 smansour@moffattnichol.com 714-493-3141 
18 Joel Joyner Guida Surveying 550 W. Alluvial Avenue Ste 109, Fresno, CA 93711 rjoyner@guidainc.com 5595508306 
19 Ethan Hartsell JMA Civil 3930 Pacheco Blvd, Martinez, CA 94553 ehartsell@jmacivil.com 925-400-4356 x102 
20 LARRY JOHNSON TOWILL 7555 N. PALM AVENUE, SUITE 203, FRESNO, CA. 93711 larry.johnson@towill.com 408-313-2658 
21 Doug Howell Gordon Industrial Supply 207 Van Ness Ave doug@gordonindustrial.com 559-835-5636 
22 Sam Hout Moffatt Nichol and Hout 

Construction 
20250 SW Acacia Street, Suite #150, Newport Beach, CA. 92660 shout@houtconstruction.com 949-374-2553 

23 Russ Campton NoteVault 6305 Lusk Blvd San Diego, CA 92121 russ@notevault.com 4806585557 
24 Buzz Berger Alpine Rail Group 

 
buzz.berger@alpinerailgroup.com 925-878-8124 

25 Norman Sisk Garcia and Associates PO Box 646, Friant, CA 93626-0646 rsisk@garciaandassociates.com 559-681-6810 
26 Jeanette Tackett JH Tackett Inc 329 W 7th Street, Hanford, CA 93230 jeanette@jhtackett.com 559-582-5200 
27 Jeffrey Tackett JH Tackett Inc 329 W 7th Street, Hanford, CA 93230 jeff@jhtackett.com 559-582-5200 
28 Franki Guzzo Virginkar and Associates 1501 E. Orangethorpe Ave, Suite 200 Fullerton, CA 92831 guzzo.frank@va-inc.com 714 334 5023 



# Name Organization  Address Email address Phone number 
29 Elias HSRA 400 N F st Wasco CA elias.mahfoud@hsr.ca.gov 5598590476 
30 Gian  ACUMEN 7770 Pardee Lane, Suite 200 registrations@acumentransit.com (510) 530-3029 
31 barry woods mallory safety 1462 67th street, emeryville, ca 94608 barry.woods@mallory.com 510-504-0778 
32 Rogelio Alvarez Mallory Safety & Supply 3979 Mecca Ave Clovis, Ca 93619 rogelio.alvarez@mallory.com 5599601354 
33 Jeff Twombly TUV Rheinland 1151 Pittsford-Victor Road, Pittsford, NY  14534 jtwombly@us.tuv.com 585-507-0540 
34 Peter Humphreys CAHSR 1713 Tulare St Fresno 93721 peter.humphreys@hsr.ca.gov 9164142564 
35 Eric Roe Pacific Railway Enterprises  3560 University Ave, Riverside, CA 92501 eroe@pacrail.com 951-966-3282 
36 Michelle Shimizu Vanir Construction Management, 

Inc. 
2224 Main Street Suite 130 Fresno Ca 93710 michelle.shimizu@vanir.com 559-240-9808 

37 Diana Bess Testlab Inc 4284 N knoll Ave - Fresno Ca 93722 diana@besstestlab.com 408-577-7303 
38 Michael Bohorquez Bess Testlab Inc 4284 N Knoll Ave, Fresno CA 93722 michael@besstestlab.com 510.432.8841 
39 David Schwegel APEX Civil Engineering 2763 Pico Ave, Clovis CA 93611 david.schwegel@apexcivil.com 425-466-5677 
40 Jerry Avalos Vanir Construction Management, 

Inc. 
2224 Main Street Suite 130 Fresno CA 92721 jerry.avalos@vanir.com 559-496-0536 

41 Esmond C Chan JMEC Engineering Inc. 165 Lennon Lane, Suite 106, Walnut Creek, CA 94598 ecchan@jmecengr.com 925-944-8999 
42 Lisa McClintock UNICO Engineering 110 Blue Ravine Road, Suite 101, Folsom, CA  95630 lisa@unicoengineering.com 916-900-6623 
43 Carlos Tarazaga TYPSA 2151 Michelson Drive, Irvine 92612 cartacas@hohtmail.com 9492664547 
44 Bryant Chan JMEC Engineering INC. 165 Lennon Lane; Suite 106; Walnut Creek, CA 94598 bhchan@jmecengr.com 9253486376 
45 PABLO MARTI 

CAYUELA 
TECNICA Y PROYECTOS S.A. 
(TYPSA) 

GOMERA ST 9, SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES / MADRID / 28703 pcayuela@typsa.es +34 618664567 

46 Josh Gaither Central Valley Signal 88 Security 4974 E. Clinton Way Bldg A, Suite D Fresno, CA 93721 jgaither@signal88.com 5594810286 
47 Jon Pierro Central Valley Signal88 Security 4974 E. Clinton Way; Bldg A, Suite D jpierro@signal88.com 559-213-6672 
48 Jillian van Enckevort FTF Engineering INC 38 Mason St, San Francisco, CA 94102 jvane@ftfengineering.com (415)931-8460 
49 Melissa Hazlett FTF Engineering 1023 Nipomo Street, Suite 210, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 mhazlett@ftfengineering.com 805-544-1216 x 203 
50 Jay Salyer Kings EDC 120 North Irwin, Hanford, CA 93230 jay.salyer@co.kings.ca.us 559-852-4957 
51 Lee LDA 1999 Harrison St, Oakland CA 94612 leedavisassociates222@gmail.com 510 390-6372 
52 Jesus Vargas VSCE 1610 Oakland St. Suite E-West, Oakland, CA 94612 jvargas@vsceinc.com 510 835-5001 
53 Beth Power Smith-Emery Laboratories 1940 Oakdale Avenue San Francisco, CA 94124 bpower@smithemery.com 415-642-7326 
54 Steve Mendenhall Chaudhary and Associates 211 Gateway Road West, Suite 204, Napa, CA 94558 stevem@chaudhary.com 925 951-3877 
55 Rob Sandquist Blackburn Consulting 4186 W. Swift Ave, Suite 107, Fresno, CA 93722 robs@blackburnconsulting.com 559.438.8411 
56 Larry Gallegos LS Gallegos & Associates Inc 116 Inverness Drive East, Suite 207, Englewood. CO 80112 lgallegos@lsgallegos.com 303-790-8474 
57 Josh and Abe Wiebe Cencal CNC, Inc. 2491 Simpson St, Kingsburg, CA 93631 josh@cencalcnc.com 5598978706 
58 Gerard Convento JAD & Associates, LLC 1055 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1820, Los Angeles, CA, 90017 gconvento@jadandassociates.com (323) 336-7724 
59 CHIP BARTOLETTI PANDROL PO BOX 367    BRIDGEPORT NJ  08014 chip.bartoletti@pandrol,com 205-223-6070 
60 Brian Gallo Motive Power, Inc 30 Rive Park Place West #100, Fresno, CA 93720 b.gallo@motive-power.com 559-304-9650 
61 Kael Wagner Motive Power Inc.  30 River Park Pl W. Fresno, Ca 93720 k.wagner@motive-power.com 4153790509 



# Name Organization  Address Email address Phone number 
62 Vivian Keystone LLC  401 w fallbrook ave ste 114 support@keystoneusa.co 5599812788 
63 Kofi Baryeh Anser Advisory Srvices 1820 E. First Street, Suite 410, Santa Ana CA92705 kofi.baryeh@anseradvisory.com 7143519236 
64 Al Galvez Amani International 1444 Fulton St Fresno Ca 93721 al@amani-international.com (559) 287-9884 
65 Adam Holt Blair, Church & Flynn Consulting 

Engineers 
451 Clovis Avenue, Suite 200, Clovis CA 93612 aholt@bcf-engr.com 5593521916 

66 Drew Seely Steel Dynamics, Inc 2601 South County Road 700 E Columbia City IN 46725 drew.seely@steeldynamics.com 2606258103 
67 Jim Verros Olympic Property Services 1357 N. Blackstone, Fresno, CA 93703 jcverros@gmail.com 2487867053 
68 Devon Rush Steel Dynamics, Inc. 2601 County Road 700 East, Columbia City, IN, 46725 

 
2606258713 

69 Richard Hernandez Hernandez, Kroone & Associates, 
Inc. 

234 East Drake Drive richardh@hkagroup.com 9098843222 

70 Julianita Jauregui Stantec 7502 N Colonial Ave  Ste  101 Fresno CA 93711  julianita.jauregui@stantec.com 5597765786 
71 Alana Best Signal 88 Security 4974 E Clinton Way Suite D Fresno, CA 93727 abest@visionviewca@gmail.com 3104215924 
72 Patrick Sauls Soar Environmental Consulting, 

Inc. 
1401 Fulton Ave, Fresno, CA 93711 pnsauls@soarhere.com 559.547.8884 

 


